
ISSUE ID: 2020/F/9 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
04-MAR-2020 AND 10-MAR-2020





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-MAR-2020 AND 10-MAR-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 11th March 2020

384139

434564

474830

503309

516811

521906

548299

575882

575884

598595

602511

611611

623320

626073

635442

636906

638308

640120

640891

641284

643644

646210

647016

649062

649243

649652

651875

653375

661690

661744

661985

662143

662287
663154

663209

665876
666206

10/03/2020

06/03/2020

10/03/2020

06/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

09/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

10/03/2020

06/03/2020

04/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

06/03/2020

04/03/2020

09/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

04/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

05/03/2020

10/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

05/03/2020

06/03/2020
10/03/2020

09/03/2020

04/03/2020
10/03/2020

ERA OATES AUCTIONEERS (ATHLONE) LIMITED 
Changed To OATES AUCTIONEERS LIMITED
SETANTA VEHICLE SALES LIMITED Changed To 
SETANTA VEHICLE SALES NORTH LIMITED
DIAGEO RETIREMENT SAVINGS PLAN DESIGNATED
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To DIAGEO 
RETIREMENT SAVINGS PLAN PENSION TRUSTEE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
DENNIS EAGLE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
SETANTA VEHICLE SALES SOUTH LIMITED
EOIN BEHAN PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED Changed To
NARTHAN TEN LIMITED
LEINSTER BATHROOMS & STAIRLIFTS LIMITED 
Changed To PORTEAST LIMITED
THE GLASSHOUSE REPORT LIMITED Changed To 
HOWTO CONSULTING LIMITED
KEILOGE SPV LIMITED Changed To KEILOGE SOLAR 
LIMITED
TEAD MORE SPV LIMITED Changed To TEAD MORE 
SOLAR LIMITED
GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To GLENCAR EUROPEAN 
INVESTMENTS PLATFORM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
INTERBULK COMMODITIES TRADING LIMITED 
Changed To DREAMLINER CRUISES LIMITED
THE KILLARNEY MONK SPIRITS COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To THE FALLEN MONK SPIRITS COMPANY 
LIMITED
WW WORKPLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To PEAK PEO LIMITED
AMC VEHICLE HIRE & SALES LIMITED Changed To 
A.I. VENDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BBAM CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To BBAM EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
DOTERRA GH IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LEE 
RIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED
GY AVIATION LEASE 1848 CO., LIMITED Changed To 
CDB AVIATION OWNER LIMITED
LPL BULK HAULAGE LIMITED Changed To ADRIAN 
DOHERTY HAULAGE LIMITED
CORAL PERFORMANCE LIMITED Changed To 
FITNESS KITCHEN LIMITED
BELLABROWN LIMITED Changed To CENTURION 
CONSULTING LIMITED
OZLME VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To SCULPTOR EUROPEAN CLO VII 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
PIERCETOWN SPV LIMITED Changed To 
PIERCETOWN SOLAR LIMITED
BARRYSCOURT SPV LIMITED Changed To 
BARRYSCOURT SOLAR LIMITED
ELGIN AVIATION LIMITED Changed To 
NATTEVANDRER LIMITED
SOTIS EUROPE LIMITED Changed To ANDERSON & 
ASSOCIATES - MARKET ANALYSTS LIMITED
TALENT SOURCE KK LIMITED Changed To 
ULTRASOUND IRELAND: MEDICAL AND MATERNITY 
IMAGING LIMITED
OCEANIC PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED Changed 
To ROCKETTE VENTURES LIMITED.
SUNDRIVE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To TRAFALGAR 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SH SUTECH CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To 
CYTECHNET LIMITED
JSS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To RTI 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SNOWFLAKEWOOD LIMITED Changed To 
WOODBERRY PACKAGING LIMITED
LAVANDULA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To ERTOW HOLDINGS V 

DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ROSALYN LIMITED Changed To DECLARON LIMITED
HANDS ON HEALTH LIMITED Changed To BASELINE 
FIRST AID LIMITED
CLAIRE NOLAN BOOK KEEPING SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To LOUGH MORE BOOK KEEPING LIMITED
LOSOVITA LIMITED Changed To LUSOVITA LIMITED
BEZZUNGA LIMITED Changed To WOBBUNGA 
LIMITED


