



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2020/F/9** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

04-MAR-2020 AND 10-MAR-2020

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-MAR-2020 AND 10-MAR-2020

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	
384139	ERA OATES AUCTIONEERS (ATHLONE) LIMITED	10/03/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
304133	Changed To OATES AUCTIONEERS LIMITED			ROSALYN LIMITED Changed To <b>DECLARON LIMITED</b> 06/03/2020		
434564	SETANTA VEHICLE SALES LIMITED Changed To 06/03/2020		662287 663154	HANDS ON HEALTH LIMITED Changed To <b>BASELINE</b> 10/03/2020		
474830	SETANTA VEHICLE SALES NORTH LIMITED DIAGEO RETIREMENT SAVINGS PLAN DESIGNATED10/03/2020			<b>FIRST AID LIMITED</b> CLAIRE NOLAN BOOK KEEPING SERVICES LIMITED 09/03/2020		
	ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To <b>DIAGEO</b> RETIREMENT SAVINGS PLAN PENSION TRUSTEE			Changed To LOUGH MORE BOOK KEEPING LIMITED		
	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	-	665876 666206	LOSOVITA LIMITED Changed To <b>LUSOVITA LIMITE</b> BEZZUNGA LIMITED Changed To <b>WOBBUNGA</b>	10/03/2020	
503309	DENNIS EAGLE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	06/03/2020	*************************************	LIMITED	10/00/2020	
516811	SETANTA VEHICLE SALES SOUTH LIMITED EOIN BEHAN PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED Changed T	005/03/2020				
521906	NARTHAN TEN LIMITED LEINSTER BATHROOMS & STAIRLIFTS LIMITED	05/03/2020				
548299	Changed To <b>PORTEAST LIMITED</b> THE GLASSHOUSE REPORT LIMITED Changed To	09/03/2020				
575882	HOWTO CONSULTING LIMITED KEILOGE SPV LIMITED Changed To KEILOGE SOLA	<b>R</b> 05/03/2020				
575884	LIMITED					
598595	SOLAR LIMITED					
396393	GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 10/03/2020 COMPANY Changed To GLENCAR EUROPEAN INVESTMENTS PLATFORM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY					
	COMPANY					
602511	INTERBULK COMMODITIES TRADING LIMITED Changed To <b>DREAMLINER CRUISES LIMITED</b>	06/03/2020				
611611	THE KILLARNEY MONK SPIRITS COMPANY LIMITED Changed To THE FALLEN MONK SPIRITS COMPANY LIMITED					
623320	LIMITED  WW WORKPLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To PEAK PEO LIMITED	10/03/2020				
626073	AMC VEHICLE HIRE & SALES LIMITED Changed To	10/03/2020				
635442	A.I. VENDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED BBAM CLOI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Character To REAL CLORES CONTENTS CHARACTER TO THE CHARACTER TO THE CONTENTS CH	06/03/2020				
636906	Changed To <b>BBAM EUROPEAN CLO I DESIGNATE! ACTIVITY COMPANY</b> DOTERRA GH IRELAND LIMITED Changed To <b>LEE</b>	04/03/2020				
638308	RIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED  GY AVIATION LEASE 1848 CO., LIMITED Changed To	09/03/2020				
640120	CDB AVIATION OWNER LIMITED					
	LPL BULK HAULAGE LIMITED Changed To ADRIAN DOHERTY HAULAGE LIMITED	10/03/2020				
640891	CORAL PERFORMANCE LIMITED Changed TO FITNESS KITCHEN LIMITED	10/03/2020				
641284	BELLABROWN LIMITED Changed To CENTURION	10/03/2020				
643644	OZLME VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	05/03/2020				
	Changed To SCULPTOR EUROPEAN CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY					
646210	PIERCETOWN SPV LIMITED Changed To	05/03/2020				
647016	PIERCETOWN SOLAR LIMITED  BARRYSCOURT SPV LIMITED Changed To	05/03/2020				
	BARRYSCOURT SOLAR LIMITED					
649062	ELGIN AVIATION LIMITED Changed To  NATTEVANDRER LIMITED	04/03/2020				
649243	SOTIS EUROPE LIMITED Changed To ANDERSON & ASSOCIATES - MARKET ANALYSTS LIMITED	10/03/2020				
649652	TALENT SOURCE KK LIMITED Changed TO ULTRASOUND IRELAND: MEDICAL AND MATERNI	10/03/2020 ITY				
651875	IMAGING LIMITED  OCEANIC PROPERTY VENTURES LIMITED Changed					
653375	TO <b>ROCKETTE VENTURES LIMITED.</b> SUNDRIVE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	10/03/2020				
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To TRAFALGAR					
661690	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT SH SUTECH CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To	05/03/2020				
661744	JSS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To RTI	05/03/2020				
661985	<b>DISTRIBUTION LIMITED</b> SNOWFLAKEWOOD LIMITED Changed To	05/03/2020				
662143	WOODBERRY PACKAGING LIMITED LAVANDULA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	05/03/2020				
332.40	COMPANY Changed To ERTOW HOLDINGS V	30,00,2020				